
 

FREE WORKSHOP: WATER PROJECT 
FUNDING PROGRAM  

 

WALK AWAY WITH A BETTER UNDERSTANDING OF PROGRAMS 
AND SUPPORT FOR WATER RESOURCES AND FUNDING SUPPORT 

 
Presented by: NRCS & FSA · UGRWCD Grant Program · Watershed Management Entities · RCPP · 
Targeted Conservation Proposals · Other Federal and State Funding Opportunities · Gunnison 

Conservation District · Colorado River District · Colorado Wolf Program Updates 
 
 
WHEN: Tuesday, March 
25, 2025. 11:00 AM – 
4:00 PM, FREE LUNCH 
 
WHERE: Gunnison 
Library Room B. 
1 Quartz St 
Gunnison, CO 81230 

FOR MORE INFORMATION, PLEASE CONTACT 
Bailey Friedman, Water Resources Project Manager, 
UGRWCD 
bfriedman@ugrwcd.org  
Cell: 970 – 596 – 1731,  
Office: 970 – 641 – 6065 

 

To REGISTER, scan this  
QR code or use this LINK 

 

mailto:bfriedman@ugrwcd.org
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSdcJkxYCbvyCib0Oj1GDs2-ykTEaR8ekY0Lu2FPY_ozGcudrg/viewform?usp=preview


Please register for this workshop at: REGISTER HERE 
 

Presentation Time Presenter Organization 
Opening Comments 11:00 AM – 11:10 M Stacy McPhail UGRWCD  

FSA Paperwork 
Walkthrough 

11:10 AM – 11:40 AM Natalie Parker FSA 

EQIP & CSP 11:40 AM – 12:00 PM Dan Olson  
Heather Miller 

NRCS 

Targeted Conservation 
Proposals 

12:00 PM – 12:15 PM Jamison Jewkes NRCS 

Local Working Group 12:15 PM – 12:30 PM Jamison Jewkes NRCS 
Lunch 12:30 PM – 1:15 PM   

UGRWCD Grant Program 1:15 PM – 1:30 PM Beverly Richards UGRWCD 
Colorado River District 1:30 PM – 1:45 PM Melissa Wills CRD 

State Programs 2:00 PM – 2:15 PM Ashley Garrison CWCB 
Partners Program 2:15 PM – 2:30 PM Brandon Miller USFWS 

Break 2:30 PM – 2:45 PM   
Example Projects 2:45 PM – 3:15 PM Jesse Kruthaupt Trout Unlimited 

Wet Meadows 3:15 PM – 3:30 PM  Amanda Aulenbach & 
Ari Yamaguchi 

UGRWCD 

Wolf Program Update 3:00 PM – 3:15 PM CPW Staff CPW 
Questions 3:30 PM – 4:00 PM   

 
Name Organization / Agency Position Contact Information 

Sonja Chavez Upper Gunnison River Water 
Conservancy District 

General Manager schavez@ugrwcd.org  

Beverly Richards Upper Gunnison River Water 
Conservancy District 

Office Manager / Senior Program 
Manager 

beverly@ugrwcd.org  

Bailey Friedman Upper Gunnison River Water 
Conservancy District 

Water Resources Project Manager bfriedman@ugrwcd.org  

Amanda Aulenbach Upper Gunnison River Water 
Conservancy District 

Wet Meadows Program Coordinator aaulenbach@ugrwcd.org  

Ari Yamaguchi Upper Gunnison River Water 
Conservancy District 

Field Supervisor ayamaguchi@ugrwcd.org  

Daniel Olson NRCS Gunnison Field Office Resource 
Conservationist 

daniel.olson@usda.gov  

Jamison Jewkes NRCS Gunnison Resource Team Lead jamison.jewkes@usda.gov 
Heather Miller NRCS Gunnison Field Office Natural 

Resource Specialist 
Heather.Miller@usda.gov  

Tonya Carr Gunnison Conservation District GCD Manager tonya.carr@co.nacdnet.net  
Ben Prior Gunnison Conservation District District Technician benjamin.prior@co.nacdnet.net  

Natalie Parker FSA County Executive Director natalie.parker@usda.gov  
Jesse Kruthraupt Trout Unlimited Colorado Restoration Program 

Manager 
jesse.kruthaupt@tu.org  

Brandon Miller USFW USFWS Partners Program brandon_miller@fws.gov  
CPW Staff Colorado Parks and Wildlife  303-297-1192 

Ashley Garrison Colorado Water Conservation Board Water Plan Grant Project Manager ashley.garrison@state.co.us  
Melissa Wills Colorado River District Community Funding Partnership 

Program Manager 
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